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Methodology

This survey of 1,000 likely general election voters nationwide was
conducted between June 18t" & 24th, 2019.

All interviews were conducted online; survey invitations were
distributed randomly within predetermined geographic units. These
units were structured to correlate with actual voter turnout in a
nationwide general election.

This poll of 1,000 likely general election voters has an accuracy of +/-
3.1% at a 95% confidence interval. The error margin increases for
cross-tabulations.
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Do you support or oppose taxpayer funding of experiments that use organs and other

body parts from aborted babies?
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Do you support or oppose using federal tax dollars to pay for abortions under

Medicaid?
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Presidential candidate Joe Biden recently announced he supports using tax dollars to pay for
abortions after decades of opposing taxpayer funding of abortions. Does Biden’s support for

taxpayer-funded abortions make you more or less likely to support him?
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Georgia recently passed a ban on abortions when a heartbeat can be detected. In response,
some corporations such as Netflix and Disney have threatened to boycott the state. Do you

approve or disapprove of big corporations getting involved with abortion politics?
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2020 Likely General Election Voter Profile

Party Total |Age Total | Region TOTAL
Republican 33 18-29 18 | East 18
Democrat 36 30-40 19 Midwest 24
Independent 31 41-55 23 South 37

Ideology 56-65 20 West 21
Liberal 32 Over 65 19 | Area
Moderate 32 |Race Urban 29
Conservative 36 White 71 | Suburban 46
Voting Behavior African American 12 | Rural 25
Definitely 83 Hispanic 12
Very likely 13 Asian 4
Somewhat Likely 4 Gender

Male 47
Female 53
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